

Tel 602.957.8881 Fax 602.957.0131

Web hmapr.com Blog hmatime.com

NEWS

CONTACT: **BETH WILKINSON**

(602) 957-8881

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

December 3, 2009

W.J. MALONEY PLUMBING RECOGNIZED BY ADOSH FOR EXCEPTIONAL SAFETY PROGRAM

W.J. Maloney Plumbing Co., Inc. has been recognized by the Arizona Division of Occupational Safety and Health (ADOSH) as a vital contributor to the acceptance of the CityScape project in Phoenix as a Voluntary Protection Program (VPP) Star Site.

W.J. Maloney Plumbing is the first and only Arizona plumbing subcontractor to contribute to the attainment of VPP Star Site status by a general contractor.

The Star Site designation is the highest level of VPP, recognizing exemplary worksites with comprehensive, successful safety and health management systems over and above the standards set forth by the Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA). Approval into VPP is ADOSH's official recognition of the outstanding efforts of employers and employees who have achieved excellent occupational safety and health.

"At W.J. Maloney Plumbing, we're making safety responsibility and accountability second nature on jobsites," said Scott Montanye, safety director for the company. "We empower our employees to identify and correct situations before they become a safety hazard."

"It's a huge honor to have helped CityScape receive this designation," said Kathryn Langmade, president of W.J. Maloney Plumbing. "Upholding safety and health standards is important to our company, and we hope to lead the plumbing industry in excellence."

About W.J. Maloney Plumbing

Since 1964, W.J. Maloney Plumbing has been a leading plumbing contractor in the greater metropolitan Phoenix area. Working with many of the largest general contractors, the company has provided exemplary design build plumbing, from tenant improvement to complex multi-story projects that include many of the most prominent buildings in the Valley. W.J. Maloney Plumbing also provides extensive commercial and residential service, maintenance and repair. For more information, call (602) 944-5516 or visit www.wjmaloney.com.